
email: supportpayroll@sd78.bc.ca

Pay Period # Bank Deposit

202520 22-Jun to 5-Jul Friday, July 11, 2025

202522 6-Jul to 19-Jul Friday, July 25, 2025

202523 20-Jul to 2-Aug Friday, August 8, 2025

202525 3-Aug to 16-Aug Friday, August 22, 2025

202526 17-Aug to 30-Aug Friday, September 5, 2025

202528 31-Aug to 13-Sep Friday, September 19, 2025

202529 14-Sep to 27-Sep Friday, October 3, 2025

202531 28-Sep to 11-Oct Friday, October 17, 2025

202532 12-Oct to 25-Oct Friday, October 31, 2025

202534 26-Oct to 8-Nov Friday, November 14, 2025

202535 9-Nov to 22-Nov Friday, November 28, 2025

202536 23-Nov to 6-Dec Friday, December 12, 2025

202538 7-Dec to 20-Dec Wednesday, December 24, 2025

202601                             
* Winter Break *

21-Dec to 3-Jan Friday, January 9, 2026

202603 4-Jan to 17-Jan Friday, January 23, 2026

202604 18-Jan to 31-Jan Friday, February 6, 2026

202606 1-Feb to 14-Feb Friday, February 20, 2026

202607 15-Feb to 28-Feb Friday, March 6, 2026

202609 1-Mar to 14-Mar Friday, March 20, 2026

202610                             
* Spring Break *

15-Mar to 28-Mar Thursday, April 2, 2026

202612 29-Mar to 11-Apr Friday, April 17, 2026

202613 12-Apr to 25-Apr Friday, May 1, 2026

202615 26-Apr to 9-May Friday, May 15, 2026

202616 10-May to 23-May Friday, May 29, 2026

202617 24-May to 6-Jun Friday, June 12, 2026

202619 7-Jun to 20-Jun Friday, June 26, 2026

202620 21-Jun to 4-Jul Friday, July 10, 2026

Dates included in pay period
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